
Qualification Shoot

Name Club Total

GOODALL Alan 100 94 92 96 93 94 561-12x

EVANS Lucy 92 92 96 93 92 94 559- 8x

PYE Nick 93 94 93 91 92 92 555- 6x

EVANS Conall 89 91 90 93 92 96 551- 6x

WALKER Andrew 90 92 95 87 96 91 551- 6x

OWEN David 92 90 92 92 90 92 548- 6x

GUTENMACHER Andrew 88 90 87 91 92 89 537- 6x

LISEK Angelika 84 91 90 88 88 94 535- 8x

COGGLE Nicola 74 89 89 84 90 85 511- 5x

MCDONALD Hamish 83 82 86 91 85 84 511- 3x

MITCHELL Therese 82 80 85 89 87 88 511- 2x

MELVIN Bruce 85 85 81 81 87 87 506- 7x

JOYCE Mark 88 87 81 81 83 83 503- 4x

EVANS Louise 72 85 76 87 89 81 490- 2x

JOHNSON Adam 79 69 65 74 62 80 429- 3x

MACTAGGART Isobel 85 89 88 85 75 422- 4x

Extra Shoot Ranked based on percentage improvement

Name Club Total % change

OWEN David 95 93 93 92 95 89 557-13x 101.642%

WALKER Andrew 94 94 93 93 88 97 559-14x 101.452%

GOODALL Alan 93 94 96 94 93 95 565-13x 100.713%

PYE Nick 94 96 93 88 93 94 558-13x 100.541%

MITCHELL Therese 79 81 79 82 85 79 485- 2x 94.912%

Inverness

02 October 2021

Scottish Target Shooting

Air Pistol Grand Prix 2021/22 - GP1



10m Air Pistol Final

1 WALKER 48.9 97.6 118.6 139.4 158.7 179.6 199.0 219.5 239.9

Andrew 9.6 8.8 10.3 10.7 9.3 10.7 9.4 10.4 9.9

BCRC 10.1 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.0 10.2 10.0 10.1 10.5

10.3 9.8

9.6 10.3

9.3 9.3

2 EVANS 46.8 97.9 117.7 137.4 156.6 176.1 194.7 214.1 234.5

Lucy 8.6 9.7 9.5 10.3 9.2 10.0 8.7 9.7 9.8

Edinburgh University RC 10.2 10.0 10.3 9.4 10.0 9.5 9.9 9.7 10.6

9.1 10.8

10.1 10.2

8.8 10.4

3 GOODALL 49.8 98.1 116.0 136.6 155.5 174.6 193.0 212.2

Alan 10.1 9.0 9.3 9.9 9.6 10.3 10.1 10.3

9.4 9.7 8.6 10.7 9.3 8.8 8.3 8.9

9.9 9.5

9.8 10.2

10.6 9.9

4 PYE 49.1 96.4 115.5 133.1 153.1 173.4 191.8

Nick 9.9 10.5 8.2 8.8 10.7 10.0 9.9

9.7 10.0 10.9 8.8 9.3 10.3 8.5

10.1 9.4

10.0 8.2

9.4 9.2

5 OWEN 46.7 92.5 112.0 131.6 150.5 168.9

David 8.9 9.5 9.2 9.2 9.1 8.5

Cumberland News 8.7 9.2 10.3 10.4 9.8 9.9

9.2 8.7

9.2 10.4

10.7 8.0

6 EVANS 47.9 94.6 110.4 130.3 149.6

Conall 10.8 9.6 5.7 9.4 9.4

Forres 8.6 8.9 10.1 10.5 9.9

9.3 9.1

8.8 10.1

10.4 9.0

7 GUTENMACHER 46.6 90.6 111.4 129.6

Andrew 9.1 7.6 10.5 10.0

8.2 9.1 10.3 8.2

10.9 10.0

9.0 8.4

9.4 8.9

8 LISEK 43.2 90.4 108.5

Angelika 8.2 9.2 9.2

10.0 9.6 8.9

9.3 9.5

6.2 10.1

9.5 8.8

Total RemarksRk Name
1st Comp. 

Stage
2nd Competition Stage  - Elimination



Points Table Venue

Name Club

GP1 

Inverness

GP2 

Denwood

GP3 

Callander GP4 Carlisle

GP5 

Denwood Total
Andrew WALKER BCRC 12 12
Lucy EVANS Edinburgh University RC 9 9
Alan GOODALL 6 6
Nick PYE 5 5
David OWEN Cumberland News 4 4
Conall EVANS Forres 3 3
Andrew GUTENMACHER 2 2
Angelika LISEK 1 1

Scottish Target Shooting

Air Pistol Grand Prix 2021/22



Name GP1
GP1
Extra Shoot GP2

GP2
Extra Shoot GP3

GP3
Extra Shoot GP4

GP4
Extra Shoot GP5

GP5
Extra Shoot Average

GOODALL Alan 561 565 563
EVANS Lucy 559 559
PYE Nick 555 558 557
EVANS Conall 551 551
WALKER Andrew 551 559 555
OWEN David 548 557 553
GUTENMACHER Andrew 537 537
LISEK Angelika 535 535
COGGLE Nicola 511 511
MCDONALD Hamish 511 511
MITCHELL Therese 511 485 498
MELVIN Bruce 506 506
JOYCE Mark 503 503
EVANS Louise 490 490
JOHNSON Adam 429 429

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Scottish Target Shooting
Air Pistol Grand Prix 2021/22 - Averages


